
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   North Florida 295  294  289       878  +14 

T2  2  2   Sam Houston 297  293  298       888  +24 
4  3  T3   Chattanooga 301  295  296       892  +28 

T2  4  T3   South Alabama 297  301  294       892  +28 
5  5  5   Florida Gulf Coast  302  305  291       898  +34 
6  6  6   Mercer University 304  306  289       899  +35 
7  7  7   Western Kentucky  307  304  294       905  +41 

T13  9  8   Xavier  316  303  300       919  +55 
T8  8  9   Delaware 308  306  310       924  +60 
12  14  10   Eastern Kentucky 315  311  299       925  +61 
15  11  11   Georgia Southern 318  304  304       926  +62 
11  13  12   Stetson  312  312  306       930  +66 

T13  10  13   Murray State  316  304  316       936  +72 
T8  12  14   Daytona State College 308  315  319       942  +78 
10  15  15   Cincinnati 311  325  313       949  +85 
17  16  16   Troy 323  317  316       956  +92 
16  17  17   Jacksonville  321  326  320       967  +103 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Florida 295 294 289 878

T6 Christin Eisenbeiss (3) 72 74 73 219

T10 Marion DeBove (1) 76 75 71 222

T10 Mindy Herrick (2) 77 72 73 222

T14 Daniela Gonzalez Pinto (4) 72 79 72 223

T17 Sara McKevitt (5) 75 73 77 225

2 Sam Houston 297 293 298 888

1 Hanna Alberto (2) 72 72 70 214

T10 Jennifer Herbst (3) 81 70 71 222

T25 Leah Alberto (1) 74 74 79 227

T33 Viera Permata Rosada (4) 73 78 79 230

T47 Kenlie Barrett (5) 78 77 78 233

T3 Chattanooga 301 295 296 892

T3 Esme Hamilton (1) 75 72 71 218

T10 Daphne Van Son (4) 74 75 73 222

16 Dorota Zalewska (3) 75 74 75 224

T27 Beatriz Barrios (2) 77 74 77 228

T79 Rachel Thompson (5) 81 81 82 244

T3 South Alabama 297 301 294 892

2 Julie Hovland (1) 75 73 69 217

T3 Siti Shaari (4) 74 74 70 218

T30 Carlota Garcia (2) 76 73 80 229

T54 Belinda May (3) 79 81 75 235

T65 Caroline Berge (5) 72 82 84 238

5 Florida Gulf Coast 302 305 291 898

T6 Laura Edmonds (1) 72 75 72 219

T17 JoJo Bertelsen (5) 77 74 74 225

T25 Sarah Edwards (3) 75 79 73 227

T30 Ailsa Clark (2) 80 77 72 229

T42 Haley Yerxa (4) 78 80 74 232

6 Mercer University 304 306 289 899

T17 Payton Schanen (1) 75 78 72 225

T17 Tracy Rodriguez (4) 73 73 79 225

T30 Lauren Lightfritz (2) 79 76 74 229

T39 Carol Pyon (3) 77 84 70 231

T47 Laila Hrindova (5) 81 79 73 233

7 Western Kentucky 307 304 294 905

T6 Sarah Arnold (4) 75 75 69 219

T17 Megan Clarke (2) 76 79 70 225

T33 Mary Joiner (1) 76 76 78 230

T42 Rachel Rich (5) 80 74 78 232

T62 Olivia Reed (3) 81 79 77 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Xavier 316 303 300 919

T3 Emma McMyler (1) 75 72 71 218

T39 Morgan Tinsley (4) 80 77 74 231

T42 Mikayla Fitzpatrick (2) 77 78 77 232

T65 Abby Kiefer (3) 84 76 78 238

85 Kayla Benge (5) 88 81 79 248

9 Delaware 308 306 310 924

T22 Christina Carroll (1) 75 76 75 226

T22 Lexi Dart (2) 75 76 75 226

T47 Oihana Etxezarreta (3) 79 75 79 233

T70 Anna Kittelson (4) 79 79 81 239

90 Lene Sperling (5) 85 84 85 254

10 Eastern Kentucky 315 311 299 925

T27 Ragga Kristinsdottir (1) 78 79 71 228

T42 Vilma Efraimsson (4) 77 77 78 232

T42 Diana McDonald (5) 79 76 77 232

T58 Elisa Orduna Shackleton (3) 81 82 73 236

T79 Mattie Jo Neeley (2) 83 79 82 244

11 Georgia Southern 318 304 304 926

T14 Alberte Thuesen (3) 76 73 74 223

T33 Ella Ofstedahl (1) 84 77 69 230

T52 Emma Bell (2) 79 72 83 234

T73 Abby Newton (5) 79 83 80 242

84 Sarah Noonan (4) 84 82 81 247

12 Stetson 312 312 306 930

T33 Sarah May (1) 78 77 75 230

T33 Bianca Sol Cruz (5) 78 78 74 230

T47 Meghan McLean (3) 76 78 79 233

T65 Wendy Hsiao (4) 80 79 79 238

T77 Hanna Kiefer (2) 82 83 78 243

13 Murray State 316 304 316 936

T27 Raeysha Surendran (2) 74 76 78 228

T39 Ana Picchi (5) 79 72 80 231

T62 Payton Carter (1) 82 78 77 237

T77 Briana McMinn (3) 81 81 81 243

T91 Lucila Puente Rodriguez (4) 86 78 92 256

14 Daytona State College 308 315 319 942

9 Symone Henriques (1) 72 76 73 221

T65 Casey Sommer (3) 80 76 82 238

T73 Sarah Scott (4) 81 78 83 242

T79 Manon Donche-Gay (2) 76 85 83 244

T86 Briana Gabe (5) 80 88 81 249

15 Cincinnati 311 325 313 949

T22 Katie Hallinan (2) 74 80 72 226

T58 Paighton Masterson (5) 75 79 82 236

83 Vanessa Manrique (1) 88 82 76 246

T86 Natalia Sompolvorachai (4) 82 84 83 249

T88 Erin Evans (3) 80 86 84 250

16 Troy 323 317 316 956

T52 Nicole Lorup (1) 81 78 75 234

T54 ShaeBug Scarberry (4) 79 78 78 235

T65 Elisabeth Preus (3) 82 80 76 238

T88 Anna Claire Little (2) 81 81 88 250

93 Judith Castro (5) 87 83 87 257
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Jacksonville 321 326 320 967

T47 Jenna Fonda (2) 77 83 73 233

T58 Mawgan Vater (1) 74 83 79 236

T73 Samantha Brimhall (3) 81 79 82 242

T91 Harley Hiltibrand (4) 89 81 86 256
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T33 Laura Pasalodos (Mercer University) 74 75 81 230

T54 Jessie Cai (North Florida) 77 81 77 235

T54 Teri Doss (Western Kentucky ) 83 79 73 235

T58 Elizabeth Caldarelli (Troy) 80 78 78 236

T62 Carmela Simon Prieto (Cincinnati) 77 79 81 237

T70 Kaitlynn Washburn (North Florida) 78 81 80 239

72 Nele Mattner (South Alabama) 79 79 82 240

T73 Taylor Moody (Daytona State College) 77 86 79 242

T79 Addie Westbrook (Western Kentucky ) 86 81 77 244
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Hanna Alberto  Sam Houston  72   72  70       214  -2   
T7 2   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  75   73  69       217  +1   
T7 T3   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  74   74  70       218  +2   
T4 T3   Emma McMyler  Xavier  75   72  71       218  +2   
T4 T3   Esme Hamilton  Chattanooga  75   72  71       218  +2   
T18 T6   Sarah Arnold  Western Kentucky  75   75  69       219  +3   
T4 T6   Laura Edmonds  Florida Gulf Coast  72   75  72       219  +3   
T2 T6   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  72   74  73       219  +3   
T7 9   Symone Henriques  Daytona State College  72   76  73       221  +5   
T12 T10   Mindy Herrick  North Florida  77   72  73       222  +6   
T20 T10   Marion DeBove  North Florida  76   75  71       222  +6   
T12 T10   Daphne Van Son  Chattanooga  74   75  73       222  +6   
T20 T10   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  81   70  71       222  +6   
T12 T14   Alberte Thuesen  Georgia Southern  76   73  74       223  +7   
T20 T14   Daniela Gonzalez Pinto  North Florida  72   79  72       223  +7   
T12 16   Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga  75   74  75       224  +8   
T7 T17   Sara McKevitt  North Florida  75   73  77       225  +9   
T40 T17   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  76   79  70       225  +9   
T20 T17   JoJo Bertelsen  Florida Gulf Coast  77   74  74       225  +9   
T2 T17   Tracy Rodriguez  Mercer University  73   73  79       225  +9   
31 T17   Payton Schanen  Mercer University  75   78  72       225  +9   

T20 T22   Christina Carroll  Delaware  75   76  75       226  +10   
T20 T22   Lexi Dart  Delaware  75   76  75       226  +10   
T32 T22   Katie Hallinan  Cincinnati  74   80  72       226  +10   
T7 T25   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston  74   74  79       227  +11   
T32 T25   Sarah Edwards  Florida Gulf Coast  75   79  73       227  +11   
T20 T27   Beatriz Barrios  Chattanooga  77   74  77       228  +12   
T49 T27   Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky  78   79  71       228  +12   
T18 T27   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  74   76  78       228  +12   
T40 T30   Lauren Lightfritz  Mercer University  79   76  74       229  +13   
T12 T30   Carlota Garcia  South Alabama  76   73  80       229  +13   
T49 T30   Ailsa Clark  Florida Gulf Coast  80   77  72       229  +13   
30 T33   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  76   76  78       230  +14   

T46 T33   Bianca Sol Cruz  Stetson  78   78  74       230  +14   
T20 T33   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  73   78  79       230  +14   
T70 T33   Ella Ofstedahl  Georgia Southern  84   77  69       230  +14   
T40 T33   Sarah May  Stetson  78   77  75       230  +14   
T12 T33   Laura Pasalodos *  Mercer University  74   75  81       230  +14   
T70 T39   Carol Pyon  Mercer University  77   84  70       231  +15   
T20 T39   Ana Picchi  Murray State  79   72  80       231  +15   
T49 T39   Morgan Tinsley  Xavier  80   77  74       231  +15   
T32 T42   Vilma Efraimsson  Eastern Kentucky  77   77  78       232  +16   
T40 T42   Diana McDonald  Eastern Kentucky  79   76  77       232  +16   
T40 T42   Mikayla Fitzpatrick  Xavier  77   78  77       232  +16   

T54 T42   Haley Yerxa  Florida Gulf Coast  78   80  74       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T42   Rachel Rich  Western Kentucky  80   74  78       232  +16   
T32 T47   Oihana Etxezarreta  Delaware  79   75  79       233  +17   
T40 T47   Kenlie Barrett  Sam Houston  78   77  78       233  +17   
T63 T47   Laila Hrindova  Mercer University  81   79  73       233  +17   
T63 T47   Jenna Fonda  Jacksonville  77   83  73       233  +17   
T32 T47   Meghan McLean  Stetson  76   78  79       233  +17   
T20 T52   Emma Bell  Georgia Southern  79   72  83       234  +18   
T59 T52   Nicole Lorup  Troy  81   78  75       234  +18   
T49 T54   ShaeBug Scarberry  Troy  79   78  78       235  +19   
T73 T54   Teri Doss *  Western Kentucky  83   79  73       235  +19   
T54 T54   Jessie Cai *  North Florida  77   81  77       235  +19   
T63 T54   Belinda May  South Alabama  79   81  75       235  +19   
T80 T58   Elisa Orduna Shackleton  Eastern Kentucky  81   82  73       236  +20   
T49 T58   Mawgan Vater  Jacksonville  74   83  79       236  +20   
T54 T58   Elizabeth Caldarelli *  Troy  80   78  78       236  +20   
T32 T58   Paighton Masterson  Cincinnati  75   79  82       236  +20   
T46 T62   Carmela Simon Prieto *  Cincinnati  77   79  81       237  +21   
T63 T62   Olivia Reed  Western Kentucky  81   79  77       237  +21   
T63 T62   Payton Carter  Murray State  82   78  77       237  +21   
T32 T65   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  72   82  84       238  +22   
T46 T65   Casey Sommer  Daytona State College  80   76  82       238  +22   
T73 T65   Elisabeth Preus  Troy  82   80  76       238  +22   
T63 T65   Abby Kiefer  Xavier  84   76  78       238  +22   
T59 T65   Wendy Hsiao  Stetson  80   79  79       238  +22   
T59 T70   Kaitlynn Washburn *  North Florida  78   81  80       239  +23   
T54 T70   Anna Kittelson  Delaware  79   79  81       239  +23   
T54 72   Nele Mattner *  South Alabama  79   79  82       240  +24   
T63 T73   Samantha Brimhall  Jacksonville  81   79  82       242  +26   
T73 T73   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  79   83  80       242  +26   
T80 T73   Taylor Moody *  Daytona State College  77   86  79       242  +26   
T59 T73   Sarah Scott  Daytona State College  81   78  83       242  +26   
83 T77   Hanna Kiefer  Stetson  82   83  78       243  +27   

T73 T77   Briana McMinn  Murray State  81   81  81       243  +27   
T73 T79   Mattie Jo Neeley  Eastern Kentucky  83   79  82       244  +28   
T70 T79   Manon Donche-Gay  Daytona State College  76   85  83       244  +28   
87 T79   Addie Westbrook *  Western Kentucky  86   81  77       244  +28   

T73 T79   Rachel Thompson  Chattanooga  81   81  82       244  +28   
T91 83   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  88   82  76       246  +30   
T84 84   Sarah Noonan  Georgia Southern  84   82  81       247  +31   
T89 85   Kayla Benge  Xavier  88   81  79       248  +32   
T84 T86   Natalia Sompolvorachai  Cincinnati  82   84  83       249  +33   
88 T86   Briana Gabe  Daytona State College  80   88  81       249  +33   

T84 T88   Erin Evans  Cincinnati  80   86  84       250  +34 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T73 T88   Anna Claire Little  Troy  81   81  88       250  +34   
T89 90   Lene Sperling  Delaware  85   84  85       254  +38   
82 T91   Lucila Puente Rodriguez  Murray State  86   78  92       256  +40   

T91 T91   Harley Hiltibrand  Jacksonville  89   81  86       256  +40   
T91 93   Judith Castro  Troy  87   83  87       257  +41   
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